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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $564.00 $319.00 $245.00  1.80 -2.61 -0.0520 SPOT

 1.80
20 SPOT Totals: $319.00 $564.00 $245.00 

6 $228.15 $30.00 $198.15  0.73  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $214.65 $0.00 $214.65  0.69  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 1.42
BEST BET Totals: $30.00 $442.80 $412.80 

3 $30.00 $36.00 ($6.00)  0.10  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $453.00 $191.00 $262.00  1.45  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $270.00 $66.75 $203.25  0.86  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $428.75 $176.00 $252.75  1.37  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

7 $12.50 $0.75 $11.75  0.04  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 3.82
LASTBALL Totals: $470.50 $1,194.25 $723.75 

3 $18.75 $1.50 $17.25  0.06  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.06
LUCKY C Totals: $1.50 $18.75 $17.25 

8 $1,069.70 $1,360.00 ($290.30)  3.42  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.42
PENNY Totals: $1,360.00 $1,069.70 ($290.30)

4 $1.60 $0.08 $1.52  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $94.20 $15.00 $79.20  0.30  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.31
PENY Totals: $15.08 $95.80 $80.72 

3 $46.00 $35.25 $10.75  0.15  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.15
QUARTERK Totals: $35.25 $46.00 $10.75 

3 $25.00 $60.50 ($35.50)  0.08  0.65  0.00REDWBLUE

 0.08
REDWBLUE Totals: $60.50 $25.00 ($35.50)

1 $548.00 $276.00 $272.00  1.75  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $553.50 $444.00 $109.50  1.77  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $337.00 $192.25 $144.75  1.08  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $108.00 $184.38 ($76.38)  0.35  0.68  0.00Regular

5 $74.25 $10.13 $64.12  0.24  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $56.00 $12.50 $43.50  0.18  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $2,233.00 $1,885.00 $348.00  7.14  0.67  0.05Regular

 12.54
Regular Totals: $3,004.26 $3,919.75 $915.49 

2 $48.00 $0.00 $48.00  0.15  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $237.00 $475.00 ($238.00)  0.76  0.47  0.00SPOT$

4 $99.00 $2.00 $97.00  0.32  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $196.50 $106.00 $90.50  0.63  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 1.86
SPOT$ Totals: $583.00 $580.50 ($2.50)

1 $1,226.38 $877.44 $348.94  3.92  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $12,577.94 $9,535.10 $3,042.84  40.23  0.50  0.20SPOTLITE

3 $7,963.55 $4,661.94 $3,301.61  25.47  0.54  0.14SPOTLITE

4 $243.50 $31.70 $211.80  0.78  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $1,268.50 $159.80 $1,108.70  4.06  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 74.47
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,265.98 $23,279.87 $8,013.89 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.03  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.03
TOP S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

4 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.05 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.05
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

 0.51 100.00Grand Totals $31,261.42 $21,165.07 $10,096.35 
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